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Program Coordinators

Career & Technical Education
Network 1

Bobbi Levine Szyndler
Network 2

Stephanie Tennyson
Network 3

Jenni Washington
Network 4

Jennifer Abe

Postsecondary Success
Network 1 

Adagui Gomez
Network 2 

Dr. Meghan Self
Network 3 

Melissa Alexander Blythe
Network 4 

Mary Helen Hill

Instructional Coaching 
and Support
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Mark Slagle
Rick Sapp

STEM Trailer Teachers
Stephanie Aceves
Joshua Grizzelle

Tijean Harris

Dual Credit Remote Teacher
Stephen Patterson 

AVID Campus Coordinators 24

Postsecondary Success

PSS Specialists 18
PSS Admin Asst. 14

Campus Admin 
Coordinators 3

CCR Specialists 54

CCRSM School Leaders 16

Partner Shared Positions
T3 Advisors 13

TCU Coordinators 14
TCU CAC Advisors 27
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mailto:BOBBI.LEVINE@FWISD.ORG
mailto:STEPHANIE.TENNYSON@FWISD.ORG
mailto:JENNI.WASHINGTON@FWISD.ORG
mailto:JENNIFER.AKINLUYI-ABE@FWISD.ORG
mailto:ADAGUI.AGUILERAGOMEZ@FWISD.ORG
mailto:meghan.self@fwisd.org
mailto:melissa.alexanderbly@fwisd.org
mailto:MARYHELEN.HILL@FWISD.ORG
mailto:MARK.SLAGLE@FWISD.ORG
mailto:richard.sapp@fwisd.org
mailto:FWISD_STEM_Mobile@fwisd.org


Deputy Director
Cedric Williams

AOT Manager
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Program & Network 
Coordinators

Network 1
Dr. Ruben Alcala

Vocal and Elementary Music

Network 2 
Ebony Johnson

Visual Arts

Network 3 
C. Nicholas Morris
Dance and Theatre

Network 4 
Dick Clardy

Instrumental Music

Instructional 
Specialists

Secondary Choral 
Specialist
Don Devous

Elementary Music 
Specialist

Elizabeth Thacker

Art Specialist
Wendy Mccoy

Instructional 
Specialists

Orchestra/Mariachi 
Specialist

Jennifer Martin

Band Specialist (PT)
George Treviño

Jolette Wine
Stacey Dunn

Support

Art Curator
Ashlea Kiiing

Facilities Coordinator
Jorge Juarez

Inventory Clerk
VACANT

Piano Technician
VACANT

Transportation/Event 
Clerk 

Kristen Hall

Visual and Performing Arts
Director: Jesse Cannon II
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